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Bid Results
for
SECURITY SERVICES

Bids received, VERIFIED:

1. 247 Private Security Total: $ 79,261.00
2. Access Control Security Total: $ 30,576.00
3. ADF Total: $117,280.80
4. Allstate Security Total: $ 56,784.00
5. Alpha Eagle Security Consultants Total: $139,776.00
6. American Global Security Total: $161,572.32
7. ASAP Security Guards Total: $ 64,428.00
8. Aventus Security Total: $§ 69,888.00
9. Comprehensive Security Services, Inc. Total: $§ 65,520.00
10. Eagles Point Security Total: $ 37,674.00
11.  Egis Guard Company Total: $ 78,624.00
12.  Elite Services USA Total: $ 52,416.00
13. Lady Mehan Security Total: $ 78,260.00
14.  Nobleguard Security Total: $102,594.88
15. Regency Security Group Total: $ 77,168.00
16.  SafeRock Security Total: $ 99,328.32
17.  Saphire Security Services Total: $ 65,520.00

Total: $ 61,152.00

(619) 258-4100 e CityofSanteeCA.gov

18.  Security First

10601 Magnolia Ave. e Santee, CA 92071




19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Secure Guard Security Services
Security Services Northwest
Sidko

Skypower Secure Solutions
Solace Security Services, Inc.

United Guard Services

Total:

Total

Total:

Total

Total:

Total

$ 63,700.00
: $436,800.00
$ 58,968.00
: $ 136,500.00
$ 65,520.00
: $124,852.00
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