

Mayor John W. Minto City Council Ronn Hall Laura Koval Rob McNelis Dustin Trotter

September 8, 2025 iRFB #25/26-20091

Bid Results

for

SECURITY SERVICES

Bids received, **VERIFIED**:

1.	247 Private Security	Total:	\$ 79,261.00
2.	Access Control Security	Total:	\$ 30,576.00
3.	ADF	Total:	\$117,280.80
4.	Allstate Security	Total:	\$ 56,784.00
5.	Alpha Eagle Security Consultants	Total:	\$139,776.00
6.	American Global Security	Total:	\$161,572.32
7.	ASAP Security Guards	Total:	\$ 64,428.00
8.	Aventus Security	Total:	\$ 69,888.00
9.	Comprehensive Security Services, Inc.	Total:	\$ 65,520.00
10.	Eagles Point Security	Total:	\$ 37,674.00
11.	Egis Guard Company	Total:	\$ 78,624.00
12.	Elite Services USA	Total:	\$ 52,416.00
13.	Lady Mehan Security	Total:	\$ 78,260.00
14.	Nobleguard Security	Total:	\$102,594.88
15.	Regency Security Group	Total:	\$ 77,168.00
16.	SafeRock Security	Total:	\$ 99,328.32
17.	Saphire Security Services	Total:	\$ 65,520.00
18.	Security First	Total:	\$ 61,152.00

ROMPORATED BY

19.	Secure Guard Security Services	Total: <u>\$ 63,700.00</u>
20.	Security Services Northwest	Total: <u>\$ 436,800.00</u>
21.	Sidko	Total: <u>\$ 58,968.00</u>
22.	Skypower Secure Solutions	Total: <u>\$ 136,500.00</u>
23.	Solace Security Services, Inc.	Total: <u>\$ 65,520.00</u>
24.	United Guard Services	Total: <u>\$ 124,852.00</u>